



Project Bid Summary

Project Name: ROSELAND PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE 2025

Contract No.: C02508

Bid Opening: 6/18/2025

Name	Total Bid Amount	% Over/Under Estimate
Engineer's Estimate	\$1,054,424.00	
ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS	\$798,972.00	24.23% UNDER



Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: ROSELAND PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE 2025

Contract No.: C02508

Bid Opening: 6/18/2025 2:00 PM

Line	Item	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS	
				Estimated Price	Estimated Total	Price	Total
1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	LOWER AND ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLES TO GRADE	EA	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00
4	LOWER AND ADJUST EXISTING MONUMENTS TO GRADE	EA	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00
5	LOWER AND ADJUST EXISTING CLEANOUT AND WATER VALVE BOXES TO GRADE	EA	8	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$10,800.00
6	SUBGRADE STABILIZATION (0.35')	SY	4,765	\$8.00	\$38,120.00	\$4.50	\$21,442.50
7	CONFORM GRIND	EA	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
8	EDGE GRIND (0.17')	LF	425	\$7.00	\$2,975.00	\$16.00	\$6,800.00
9	MILL (0.25')	SY	3,210	\$7.00	\$22,470.00	\$4.00	\$12,840.00
10	SOIL STABILIZATION FABRIC	SY	900	\$7.00	\$6,300.00	\$2.00	\$1,800.00
11	CLASS II AGGREGATE BASE	CY	26	\$65.00	\$1,690.00	\$235.00	\$6,110.00
12	HMA DIKE (TYPE A)	LF	250	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$22.00	\$5,500.00
13	GLASGRID	SY	6,850	\$7.00	\$47,950.00	\$21.09	\$144,466.50
14	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE	TON	1,391	\$220.00	\$306,020.00	\$178.00	\$247,598.00
15	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE	TON	116	\$250.00	\$29,000.00	\$200.00	\$23,200.00
16	INSTALL SIGN AND 2-INCH POLE	EA	4	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
17	SIDEWALK	SF	150	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$95.00	\$14,250.00
18	CURB AND GUTTER	LF	165	\$150.00	\$24,750.00	\$154.00	\$25,410.00
19	CURB RAMP	SF	650	\$65.00	\$42,250.00	\$116.00	\$75,400.00
20	VALLEY GUTTER	SF	5,625	\$55.00	\$309,375.00	\$24.00	\$135,000.00
21	THERMOPLASTIC LEGENDS AND SYMBOLS	SF	22	\$12.00	\$264.00	\$15.00	\$330.00
22	12-INCH THERMOPLASTIC	LF	80	\$12.00	\$960.00	\$10.00	\$800.00
23	THERMOPLASTIC DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE LINE	LF	1,725	\$8.00	\$13,800.00	\$6.00	\$10,350.00
24	REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	175	\$6.00	\$1,050.00	\$5.00	\$875.00
	Totals:				\$1,054,424.00		\$798,972.00